
St. Joseph the Worker Parish  

First Holy Communion Schedule 2024-2025 
12 Classes from Sunday, December 1, 2024, to Sunday, March 23, 2025 

MANDATORY HOLY MASS AT 12:00 PM AFTER EACH CLASS 
EVENT DATE TIME

Registration Begins        Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Office Schedule 
Tuesday - Friday 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM* 

Saturday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM* 
 *Lunch Break 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Deadline to submit:  
Registration Form, Required 
Document and Course Fee

    Saturday, November 23, 2024

CLASS # 1            Sunday December 1, 2024 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 2  Sunday December 8, 2024 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 3 Sunday December 15, 2024 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 4 Sunday December 22, 2024 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

NO CLASS 
(CHRISTMAS BREAK) Sunday December 29, 2024 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

NO CLASS 
(NEW YEAR BREAK)    Sunday January 5, 2025 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

CLASS # 5 Sunday January 12, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 6   Sunday January 19, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 7   Sunday January 26, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 8   Sunday February 2, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 9   Sunday February 9, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

NO CLASS 
(Family Day)   Sunday February 16, 2025 FAMILY DAY WEEKEND

CLASS # 10 Sunday February 23, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

CLASS # 11 Sunday March 2, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

NO CLASS 
(March Break) Sunday March 9, 2025 MARCH BREAK

NO CLASS 
(March Break) Sunday March 16, 2025 MARCH BREAK

CLASS # 12 Sunday March 23, 2025 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

FIRST RECONCILIATION DATE AND TIME TO BE DETERMINED
Rehearsal Meeting  
Parents & Students DATE AND TIME TO BE DETERMINED

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS DATE AND TIME TO BE DETERMINED


